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Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 8th, 2012 Results

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Argyle HS
Morgan Gumbert, Connor Kane, Brian
Mooney

3A 10 1051

2 Sulphur Springs HS
Justin Mathews, Jarred Cowley, Devin

Mitchell
4A 14 962

3
Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

David Mai, John La, Adrian Martinez 5A 9 926

Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Petrolia HS Brad Groves, Joey Trevino, Robbie Albert 1A 9 815

2 Haskell HS Madison Mayfield, Doug King, Allanah Luce 1A 9 815

3 Hamlin HS Morgan Rodgers, Robert Houghton, Brooke Ponder 1A 9 720

Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Bangs HS John Henry Johnson, Christian Bosquez, Charity Sagebiel 2A 6 705

2 Buffalo HS Ashlin Smith, Tate Hartley, Tionna Adams 2A 14 674

3 Abernathy HS Lucas Macias, Kalvin Violette, Logan Kelley 2A 2 648
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Argyle HS Morgan Gumbert, Connor Kane, Brian Mooney 3A 10 1051

2 Paris HS Justin Hutchison, Dylan Ruthart, Arish Pardiwalla 3A 13 883

3 Lampasas HS Regina Harshbarger, Chris Oosthizen, Kevin Finsley 3A 8 840

Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sulphur Springs HS Justin Mathews, Jarred Cowley, Devin Mitchell 4A 14 962

2 Crosby HS Christopher Hamilton, Rana Luu, Yuvia Manriquez 4A 19 622

3 Hallsville HS Sarah Lewis, Martin Garcia, Bryan Almazan 4A 14 611

Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1
Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

David Mai, John La, Adrian Martinez 5A 9 926

2 Arlington Martin HS
Jamie Baker, Sawyer White, Brooks

Walker
5A 3 830

3 San Angelo Central HS Kaleb Pereria, Rundeer Carrillo, Jose Soto 5A 2 733

Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 405

2 Nick Stanley Stamford HS 1A 9 12 404
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3 Chris Burkhart Stamford HS 1A 9 12 404

4 Morgan Gumbert Argyle HS 3A 10 12 384

5 Justin Hutchison Paris HS 3A 13 12 383

6 David Mai Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 367

7 Regina Harshbarger Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 347

8 Connor Kane Argyle HS 3A 10 12 343

9 Justin Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 343

10 Jarred Cowley Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 338

11 Kaleb Pereria San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 326

12 Brian Mooney Argyle HS 3A 10 12 324

13 Chris Oosthizen Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 321

14 Madison Mayfield Haskell HS 1A 9 12 320

15 Spencer Barrett Sabine HS 2A 18 11 306

16 John La Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 305

17 Huynh, Luong Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 302

18 John Henry Johnson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 296

19 Jamie Baker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 291

20 Tabetha Lee San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 286

21 Doug King Haskell HS 1A 9 12 284

22 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 281

23 Sawyer White Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 279

24 Morgan Rodgers Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 275

25 Childers, Cameron Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 272

26 Sarah Lewis Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 271

27 Dylan Ruthart Paris HS 3A 13 12 264

28 Brooks Walker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 260
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28 Brooks Walker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 260

29 Danielle Baker Needville HS 3A 25 12 259

30 Jordan Price Llano HS 3A 25 11 256

31 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 10 254

32 Adrian Martinez Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 254

33 Christopher Hamilton Crosby HS 4A 19 11 248

34 Kaitlin White Argyle HS 3A 10 11 244

35 Ashlin Smith Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 244

36 Robert Houghton Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 243

37 Lauren Rohmer Muenster HS 1A 13 12 242

38 Tristan Lehmann Llano HS 3A 25 11 240

39 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 238

40 Arish Pardiwalla Paris HS 3A 13 10 236

41 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 228

42 Nikki Beasley Gruver HS 1A 1 12 227

43 Carolyn Pope Llano HS 3A 25 12 227

44 Korbin Irwin Gruver HS 1A 1 12 224

45 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 223

46 Tate Hartley Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 222

47 Clint Harper Needville HS 3A 25 12 217

48 Makayla Williams Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 214

49 Christian Bosquez Bangs HS 2A 6 12 212

50 Allanah Luce Haskell HS 1A 9 10 211

51 Tionna Adams Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 208

52 Rundeer Carrillo San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 208

53 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 207
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53 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 207

54 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 207

55 Carley Stevens Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 207

56 Tarra Reeder Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 207

57 Alex Logsdon Gruver HS 1A 1 12 206

58 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 203

59 Alexis Santana Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 203

60 Brooke Ponder Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 202

61 Zach Bagley Olney HS 1A 13 12 201

62 Shelby Reeder Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 200

63 Ryan Harrison Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 200

64 Jose Soto San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 199

65 Victoria Roberts Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 198

66 Bettes, Kyley Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 198

67 Shelby Dodge Needville HS 3A 25 11 198

68 Charity Sagebiel Bangs HS 2A 6 12 197

69 Jaydriana Lister San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 193

70 Dakota Baumbach Haskell HS 1A 9 10 193

71 Will Hamberlin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 192

72 A J. Quintanilla Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 192

73 Reed Hariman Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 192

74 Amy Dietrich Needville HS 3A 25 11 189

75 Logan Kelley Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 187

76 Parker Gerro Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 187

77 Tanner Parrott Texas HS 4A 14 10 187

78 Maggie Key Gruver HS 1A 1 12 184
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78 Maggie Key Gruver HS 1A 1 12 184

79 Audrey Lieb Gruver HS 1A 1 12 183

80 Caleigh Challis Sabine HS 2A 18 11 183

81 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 11 182

82 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 181

83 Ashleigh Wright Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 179

84 Amanda Leal Quanah HS 1A 3 11 178

85 Marlen Loera Dumas HS 4A 3 9 178

86 Chupe, Dennis Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 177

87 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 177

88 Anthony Levensailor Llano HS 3A 25 11 177

89 Greyson Browning Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 174

90 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 173

91 Haylee Brewer Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 173

92 Kevin Finsley Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 172

93 Shandel Richardson Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 171

94 Makayla Creek Needville HS 3A 25 11 171

95 Karen Tarango Gruver HS 1A 1 12 170

96 Felipe Deanda Haskell HS 1A 9 12 168

97 Victoria Pacheco Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 168

98 Adrian Alexander Haskell HS 1A 9 12 167

99 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 11 167

100 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 166

101 Bryson Isnhower Quanah HS 1A 3 12 166

102 Bettes, Emme Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 165

103 Brett Shelton Haskell HS 1A 9 12 164
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103 Brett Shelton Haskell HS 1A 9 12 164

104 Bishop Gonzalez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 163

105 Bryan Almazan Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 163

106 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 162

107 Cody Ford Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 162

108 Victoria Post Hico HS 1A 15 12 159

109 Savannah Ullrich Waller HS 4A 17 12 159

110 Adelaida Briones Dumas HS 4A 3 12 158

111 Adam Swift Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 157

112 Lane Griffin Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 157

113 Gabrielle Heaton Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 157

114 Abriana Islas Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 157

115 Tracie Creek Needville HS 3A 25 11 156

116 Monica Studer Hico HS 1A 15 10 152

117 Jessica Johnston Texas HS 4A 14 11 151

118 Reed Lee Haskell HS 1A 9 10 147

119 Tyler Haley Bangs HS 2A 6 12 143

120 Mary Lou Martinez Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 143

121 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 11 143

122 Kirstin Lowery Texas HS 4A 14 11 142

123 Alissa Cawthon Olney HS 1A 13 11 142

124 Daijah Netherly San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 142

125 Haley Carter Teague HS 2A 14 11 141

126 Ashley Ritchie Texas HS 4A 14 11 138

127 Victoria Olivan Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 138

128 Halli Mans Gruver HS 1A 1 12 137
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128 Halli Mans Gruver HS 1A 1 12 137

129 Mitchell Tindol Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 136

130 Chardell Sigler San Augustine HS 1A 23 10 133

131 Paula Terrazas Gruver HS 1A 1 12 132

132 Hamilton, Christy Shiner HS 1A 28 11 131

133 Dominic Reynolds Hico HS 1A 15 12 127

134 JaKera Land Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 127

135 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 126

136 Caitlin Nance Paris HS 3A 13 11 125

137 Lataviunna Scott Texas HS 4A 14 12 123

138 Fernanda Martinez Slidell HS 1A 14 12 122

139 Danny Sonney Moody HS 2A 15 12 122

140 Macey Ridinger Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 119

141 Bailey Hankins Slidell HS 1A 14 12 116

142 Sydney Huchton Muenster HS 1A 13 11 115

143 Nicole Turner Olney HS 1A 13 11 115

144 Mathews, Alicia Shiner HS 1A 28 10 113

145 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 112

146 Abby Hughes Olney HS 1A 13 10 112

147 Whitney Perez Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 111

148 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 11 111

149 Mark Sanchez Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 111

150 Michaella Denham Slidell HS 1A 14 12 109

151 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 11 106

152 Bryne Henry Moody HS 2A 15 10 106

153 Skye Brazile West Sabine HS 1A 23 10 105
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153 Skye Brazile West Sabine HS 1A 23 10 105

154 Leidy Cruz Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 102

155 Karla Montero Crosby HS 4A 19 10 100

156 Lexi Johnson Olney HS 1A 13 11 96

157 Jeremiah Aguirre Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 92

158 Kremling, Lenae Shiner HS 1A 28 10 76

159 Ashlee White West Sabine HS 1A 23 11 75

160 Bethany Brunell Moody HS 2A 15 12 72

161 Blaschke, Tabitha Shiner HS 1A 28 10 71

162 Kassandra Stafford Teague HS 2A 14 11 70

163 Katie White West Sabine HS 1A 23 11 66

164 Mitchell Burkham Slidell HS 1A 14 9 60

165 Joseph Daunis Bangs HS 2A 6 11 60

166 Courtney Wilson Moody HS 2A 15 11 55

167 Arnold, Zach Shiner HS 1A 28 12 46

168 Alberto Duarte Crosby HS 4A 19 11 45

169 Kirkland Wilson West Sabine HS 1A 23 9 15

170 Jason Fuller Slidell HS 1A 14 10 15

171 Alyssa Villanueva City View HS 2A 8 11 0

172 Alfred Arroyo City View HS 2A 8 12 0

173 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 9 0

174 Natalie Morrison Paris HS 3A 13 11 0

Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 405



1 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 405

2 Nick Stanley Stamford HS 1A 9 12 404

3 Chris Burkhart Stamford HS 1A 9 12 404

4 Madison Mayfield Haskell HS 1A 9 12 320

5 Tabetha Lee San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 286

6 Doug King Haskell HS 1A 9 12 284

7 Morgan Rodgers Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 275

8 Robert Houghton Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 243

9 Lauren Rohmer Muenster HS 1A 13 12 242

10 Nikki Beasley Gruver HS 1A 1 12 227

11 Korbin Irwin Gruver HS 1A 1 12 224

12 Allanah Luce Haskell HS 1A 9 10 211

13 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 207

14 Alex Logsdon Gruver HS 1A 1 12 206

15 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 203

16 Brooke Ponder Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 202

17 Zach Bagley Olney HS 1A 13 12 201

18 Ryan Harrison Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 200

19 Jaydriana Lister San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 193

20 Dakota Baumbach Haskell HS 1A 9 10 193

21 A J. Quintanilla Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 192

22 Reed Hariman Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 192

23 Maggie Key Gruver HS 1A 1 12 184

24 Audrey Lieb Gruver HS 1A 1 12 183

25 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 11 182

26 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 181
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26 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 181

27 Ashleigh Wright Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 179

28 Amanda Leal Quanah HS 1A 3 11 178

29 Karen Tarango Gruver HS 1A 1 12 170

30 Felipe Deanda Haskell HS 1A 9 12 168

31 Adrian Alexander Haskell HS 1A 9 12 167

32 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 166

33 Bryson Isnhower Quanah HS 1A 3 12 166

34 Brett Shelton Haskell HS 1A 9 12 164

35 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 162

36 Victoria Post Hico HS 1A 15 12 159

37 Lane Griffin Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 157

38 Gabrielle Heaton Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 157

39 Abriana Islas Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 157

40 Monica Studer Hico HS 1A 15 10 152

41 Reed Lee Haskell HS 1A 9 10 147

42 Mary Lou Martinez Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 143

43 Alissa Cawthon Olney HS 1A 13 11 142

44 Daijah Netherly San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 142

45 Victoria Olivan Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 138

46 Halli Mans Gruver HS 1A 1 12 137

47 Mitchell Tindol Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 136

48 Chardell Sigler San Augustine HS 1A 23 10 133

49 Paula Terrazas Gruver HS 1A 1 12 132

50 Hamilton, Christy Shiner HS 1A 28 11 131

51 Dominic Reynolds Hico HS 1A 15 12 127
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51 Dominic Reynolds Hico HS 1A 15 12 127

52 JaKera Land Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 127

53 Fernanda Martinez Slidell HS 1A 14 12 122

54 Macey Ridinger Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 119

55 Bailey Hankins Slidell HS 1A 14 12 116

56 Sydney Huchton Muenster HS 1A 13 11 115

57 Nicole Turner Olney HS 1A 13 11 115

58 Mathews, Alicia Shiner HS 1A 28 10 113

59 Abby Hughes Olney HS 1A 13 10 112

60 Whitney Perez Eldorado HS 1A 7 10 111

61 Mark Sanchez Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 111

62 Michaella Denham Slidell HS 1A 14 12 109

63 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 11 106

64 Skye Brazile West Sabine HS 1A 23 10 105

65 Lexi Johnson Olney HS 1A 13 11 96

66 Kremling, Lenae Shiner HS 1A 28 10 76

67 Ashlee White West Sabine HS 1A 23 11 75

68 Blaschke, Tabitha Shiner HS 1A 28 10 71

69 Katie White West Sabine HS 1A 23 11 66

70 Mitchell Burkham Slidell HS 1A 14 9 60

71 Arnold, Zach Shiner HS 1A 28 12 46

72 Kirkland Wilson West Sabine HS 1A 23 9 15

73 Jason Fuller Slidell HS 1A 14 10 15

Accounting - 2A
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Spencer Barrett Sabine HS 2A 18 11 306

2 John Henry Johnson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 296

3 Ashlin Smith Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 244

4 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 238

5 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 228

6 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 223

7 Tate Hartley Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 222

8 Christian Bosquez Bangs HS 2A 6 12 212

9 Tionna Adams Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 208

10 Tarra Reeder Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 207

11 Shelby Reeder Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 200

12 Victoria Roberts Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 198

13 Charity Sagebiel Bangs HS 2A 6 12 197

14 Logan Kelley Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 187

15 Caleigh Challis Sabine HS 2A 18 11 183

16 Greyson Browning Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 174

17 Haylee Brewer Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 173

18 Shandel Richardson Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 171

19 Cody Ford Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 162

20 Tyler Haley Bangs HS 2A 6 12 143

21 Haley Carter Teague HS 2A 14 11 141

22 Danny Sonney Moody HS 2A 15 12 122

23 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 112

24 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 11 111
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25 Bryne Henry Moody HS 2A 15 10 106

26 Leidy Cruz Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 102

27 Jeremiah Aguirre Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 92

28 Bethany Brunell Moody HS 2A 15 12 72

29 Kassandra Stafford Teague HS 2A 14 11 70

30 Joseph Daunis Bangs HS 2A 6 11 60

31 Courtney Wilson Moody HS 2A 15 11 55

32 Alyssa Villanueva City View HS 2A 8 11 0

33 Alfred Arroyo City View HS 2A 8 12 0

34 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 9 0

Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Morgan Gumbert Argyle HS 3A 10 12 384

2 Justin Hutchison Paris HS 3A 13 12 383

3 Regina Harshbarger Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 347

4 Connor Kane Argyle HS 3A 10 12 343

5 Brian Mooney Argyle HS 3A 10 12 324

6 Chris Oosthizen Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 321

7 Huynh, Luong Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 302

8 Childers, Cameron Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 272

9 Dylan Ruthart Paris HS 3A 13 12 264

10 Danielle Baker Needville HS 3A 25 12 259

11 Jordan Price Llano HS 3A 25 11 256

12 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 10 254

13 Kaitlin White Argyle HS 3A 10 11 244
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13 Kaitlin White Argyle HS 3A 10 11 244

14 Tristan Lehmann Llano HS 3A 25 11 240

15 Arish Pardiwalla Paris HS 3A 13 10 236

16 Carolyn Pope Llano HS 3A 25 12 227

17 Clint Harper Needville HS 3A 25 12 217

18 Bettes, Kyley Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 198

19 Shelby Dodge Needville HS 3A 25 11 198

20 Amy Dietrich Needville HS 3A 25 11 189

21 Chupe, Dennis Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 177

22 Anthony Levensailor Llano HS 3A 25 11 177

23 Kevin Finsley Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 172

24 Makayla Creek Needville HS 3A 25 11 171

25 Victoria Pacheco Pleasanton HS 3A 28 12 168

26 Bettes, Emme Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 165

27 Adam Swift Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 157

28 Tracie Creek Needville HS 3A 25 11 156

29 Caitlin Nance Paris HS 3A 13 11 125

30 Natalie Morrison Paris HS 3A 13 11 0
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Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Justin Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 343

2 Jarred Cowley Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 338

3 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 281

4 Sarah Lewis Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 271

5 Christopher Hamilton Crosby HS 4A 19 11 248

6 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 207

7 Tanner Parrott Texas HS 4A 14 10 187

8 Marlen Loera Dumas HS 4A 3 9 178

9 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 177

10 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 173

11 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 11 167

12 Bryan Almazan Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 163

13 Savannah Ullrich Waller HS 4A 17 12 159

14 Adelaida Briones Dumas HS 4A 3 12 158

15 Jessica Johnston Texas HS 4A 14 11 151

16 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 11 143

17 Kirstin Lowery Texas HS 4A 14 11 142

18 Ashley Ritchie Texas HS 4A 14 11 138

19 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 126

20 Lataviunna Scott Texas HS 4A 14 12 123

21 Karla Montero Crosby HS 4A 19 10 100

22 Alberto Duarte Crosby HS 4A 19 11 45
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Accounting - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 David Mai Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 367

2 Kaleb Pereria San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 326

3 John La Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 305

4 Jamie Baker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 291

5 Sawyer White Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 279

6 Brooks Walker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 260

7 Adrian Martinez Science/Engineering Magnet HS 5A 9 12 254

8 Makayla Williams Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 214

9 Rundeer Carrillo San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 208

10 Carley Stevens Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 207

11 Alexis Santana Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 203

12 Jose Soto San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 199

13 Will Hamberlin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 192

14 Parker Gerro Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 187

15 Bishop Gonzalez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 163


